Payments

C. Wilkinson
HMRC

Giff Gaff
SLCC

M Pues

South Hykeham Parish Council — June 2018

Salary

(BACs payment 13/06/2018)
Tax & NICs

(cheque no. 100524)

Mobile monthly payment
(Direct debit 21* Jun 2018)
Clerk’s annual subscription 2018/19
(BACS 13/06/2018)

Internal audit

(BACS 13/06/2018)

Total payments

£551.25

£17.80

£10.00

£115.00

£80.00

£774.05

Authorised by
1% Signatory

Authorised by
2"! Signatory



