<u>Payments</u>	South Hykeham Paris	h Council – June 2018	Authorised by 1 st Signatory	Authorised by 2 nd Signatory
C. Wilkinson	Salary	£551.25		
IIMD C	(BACs payment 13/06/2018)	C17 00		
HMRC	Tax & NICs (cheque no. 100524)	£17.80		
Giff Gaff	Mobile monthly payment	£10.00		
	(Direct debit 21st Jun 2018)			
SLCC	Clerk's annual subscription 2018/19	£115.00		
	(BACS 13/06/2018)			
M Pues	Internal audit	£80.00		
	(BACS 13/06/2018)			
	Total payments	£774.05		